Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Chloe Wagenaar
Samantha Veninsky
Kaylee Fortunato

Club

Winfield FSC (BC)
Highland DCFSS
Sun Bowl FSC

Shkate Canada

Braden Davie

Date:

8-Mar-2024

2024 BC/YT Section Super Series Final

Kelowna, B.C.
March 7, 2024 to March 10, 2024

Gold Women (Intro)

Category Result Summary

Section IN
BC/YK 15.05 (1)
BC/YK 1254 (2
BC/YK 1253  (3)

15.05
12.54
12.53

10:30:46PM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



